

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 413/2001

Jeevan Ram
-----Appellant

Versus

Suresh Kumar
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. G.K. Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mehla
		Ms. Sunita Mehla
		Mr. Jitendra Thakar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/08/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter on 04.09.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J