

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 413/2001

Jeevan Ram

-----Appellant

Versus

Suresh Kumar

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Laxmikant Tailor for Ms. Anita Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mehla with Ms. Sunita Mehla Mr. Nagendra Sharma Mr. Jitendra Thakar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

04/12/2024

Learned counsel for appellant requests for time.
List on 18.12.2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J