

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 413/2001

Jeevan Ram

----Appellant

Versus

Suresh Kumar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Anita Aggarwal with Mr. Laxmi Kant Tailor
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

08/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter after one week.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

Sudha/4